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Easy to used

Technical Information

The 3-strand rigging rope not only resists the direct contact of
rough bark, but also provides a good quality.
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ROPERS ROPE

Diameter

inch

5/16

3/8

7/16

9/16

5/8

Custom size and length available by request.

Material

Polyester/
Polyolefin

Polyester/
Polyolefin

Polyester/
Polyolefin

Polyester/
Polyolefin

Polyester/
Polyolefin

Weight

|bs/100ft

2.5

33

44

7.0

™M

sales@ropers.com.tw

REPERS
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Breaking
Strength

lbs

2,900

3,700

4,800

5,900

8,100

RELIABLE TO THE CORE

Minimum Strength
1SO Unspliced Rope

lbs

3,200
4,100
5,300
6,500

9,000

b

www.ropersrope.com




